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	Results for w/e Saturday 15th November 2008

Saturday 15th November 2008

Suburban League Challenge Cup Round 2

Ash Utd

3

v

2

Tooting & Mitcham Utd

Chipstead

1

v

4

AFC Wimbledon

Tonbridge Angels

2

v

0

Molesey

Premier Division

Burgess Hill Town

0

v

5

Basingstoke Town

Eastleigh

2

v

2

Burnham

Met Police

4

v

2

Corinthian-Casuals

Sutton Utd

0

v

0

Wealdstone

Three Bridges

0

v

3

Uxbridge

North Division

AFC Hayes

0

v

1

Beaconsfield SYCOB

Bedfont Green

PP

Berkhamsted Town

Cove

PP

Hampton & Richmond Bor

Newport Pagnell Town

2

v

2

Harefield Utd

Northwood

3

v

3

Bedfont

South Division

Chessington & Hook Utd

PP

Epsom & Ewell

Cobham

4

v

3

Merstham

Godalming Town

2

v

4

Croydon Athletic

Horley Town

1

v

2

Raynes Park Vale

Leatherhead

5

v

1

Eastbourne Borough

Walton Casuals

2

v

2

Oakwood

Berks & Bucks Junior Cup

Alpha Arms Academicals

4

v

2

Amersham Town

Hampshire Cup

Muddiford Mens

1

v

0

Cove

Sat 8th Nov

North Division

Berkhamsted Town

0

v

1

AFC Hayes

Result amendment  - was reported as 1 /1 in Bulletin 16




                        Results continued (mid week):
	Monday 10th November 2008
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	

	Chalfont St Peter
	
	PP
	
	Dunstable Town

	South Division
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	
	PP
	
	Walton Casuals

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 11th November 2008
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	

	Bedfont Green
	
	PP
	
	Bedfont

	Cove
	0
	v
	5
	Camberley Town

	Newport Pagnell Town
	
	PP
	
	Boreham Wood

	South Division
	
	
	
	

	East Grinstead Town
	2
	v
	2
	Crowborough Athletic

	Horsham YMCA
	
	PP
	
	Merstham

	Leatherhead
	
	PP
	
	Chipstead

	Surrey Premier Cup
	
	
	
	

	Horley Town
	2
	v
	0
	Worcester Park

	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 12th November 2008
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	

	Ash Utd
	2
	v
	3
	Tooting & Mitcham Utd

	Wealdstone
	
	PP
	
	Ashford Town

	North Division
	
	
	
	

	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	5
	v
	0
	Bracknell Town

	South Division
	
	
	
	

	Chessington & Hook Utd
	
	PP
	
	Cobham


PHONING RESULTS

Please remember to telephone in your match result to the dedicated 0800 phone line, which connects to an answering service and is thus only to be used for results.

The number is 0800 0 727 833

* * * * * Don’t forget to phone in your COUNTY CUP RESULTS too * * * * *
 MATCH   POSTPONEMENT   FORMS

Clubs are reminded that should their match be POSTPONED
A Match Postponement Form must be fully completed and forwarded to the Chief Executive

NOVEMBER FIXTURES
	Monday 17th November 2008
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Eastleigh
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	A.Mirza (18)
	331 P Renfey
	215 S Carter

	Uxbridge
	PP
	Burnham
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 18th November 2008
	
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Oakwood
	v
	Raynes Park Vale
	S.Lynch (118)
	245 R Green
	285 K Murray

	Middlesex Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Ashford Town (Middx) 
	v
	Staines Town Lammas
	
	
	

	Bedfont
	v
	Sport London E Benfica
	
	
	

	Harefield Utd
	v
	Hayes & Yeading Utd
	
	
	

	Harrow Borough
	v
	Uxbridge
	
	
	

	Northwood
	v
	Hanworth Villa
	
	
	

	Wealdstone
	v
	CB Hounslow
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 19th November 2008
	
	
	

	Middlesex Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	North Greenford Utd
	v
	Raynes Lane
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 22nd November 2008
	
	
	
	

	Suburban League Challenge Cup Round 2
	
	
	

	Berkhamsted Town
	PP
	Bedfont 
	
	
	

	Merstham
	v
	Met Police
	M Ergun (5)
	292 D Osborn
	258 R Hughes

	Uxbridge
	PP
	Eastleigh
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	v
	Burgess Hill Town
	C. Hicks (11)
	253 R Herb
	267 G Kehoe

	Ashford Town (Middx)
	v
	Eastleigh
	E. Moore (19)
	248 T Harmer
	291 M Olver

	Burnham
	v
	Basingstoke Town
	S. Davidson (2)
	245 C Greenway
	218 K Chamberlin

	Corinthian-Casuals
	PP
	Burgess Hill Town
	
	
	

	Sutton Utd
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	L.Pinto Nunes (21)
	259 A Hodge
	260 D Holmwood

	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	v
	Uxbridge
	I.Skull (25)
	265 P Jones
	325 R Wood

	Whyteleafe
	v
	Wealdstone
	E. Walker (27)
	310 B Smith
	245 C Greenway

	Free: Ash Utd, Chalfont St Peter
	
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Amersham Town
	v
	Bedfont Green
	G.Thorley (129)
	118 S Lynch
	311 R Stait *

	Bracknell Town
	v
	Boreham Wood
	S.Carter (103)
	259 A King
	207 T Beard

	Cove
	v
	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	J.Wilkins (134)
	281 R Martin
	304 B Shelley

	Fleet Town
	v
	AFC Hayes
	K.Murray (119)
	329 C Green
	305 R Shields

	Harefield Utd
	v
	Sandhurst Town
	S.Woodison (135)
	268 S Kenworthy
	332 J Agyemeng

	Leighton Town
	v
	Camberley Town
	D.Barker (100)
	270 I Knowles
	225 R Cooper

	Newport Pagnell Town
	v
	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	A.Fox (106)
	213 B Capel *
	321 R Wheeler *

	North Greenford Utd
	v
	Northwood
	P.Loftus (117)
	277 S Levy
	335 G Lawrence

	Free Bedfont
	
	
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Crowborough Athletic
	v
	Chessington & Hook Utd
	D.Taylor (128)
	201 M Allen
	276 J Leslie

	Eastbourne Borough
	PP
	Epsom & Ewell
	
	
	

	Godalming Town
	v
	Walton Casuals
	C.O'Connor (120)
	274 A Lawson
	313 P Sturrock

	Horsham YMCA
	v
	Cobham
	S. Podsadny (124)
	302 B Rowland
	275 A Lees

	Molesey
	v
	Colliers Wood Utd
	E.Forlemu (105)
	273 M Langley
	205 C Barnett

	Raynes Park Vale
	v
	Chipstead
	S.Wade (131)
	219 R Chant
	220 M Chapman

	Free: Croydon Athletic, East Grinstead Town, Epsom & Ewell, Horley Town, Leatherhead
	

	Beds Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Dunstable Town
	v
	Stopsley Common
	
	
	

	Herts Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Berkhamsted Town
	v
	Sawbridge Town
	
	
	

	London Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Corinthian-Casuals
	v
	Barking
	
	
	

	Mid Sussex Senior Charity Cup
	
	
	
	

	Lingfield 
	v
	Oakwood
	
	
	

	Sussex Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Eastbourne Borough
	v
	Maidenblower Villlage
	
	
	

	Willingdon
	v
	Three Bridges
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 25th November 2008
	
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Newport Pagnell Town
	v
	Leighton Town
	S.Woodison (135)
	241 P Francis
	242 J Francis

	Sandhurst Town
	v
	Bracknell Town
	S.Borham (138)
	206 I Bath
	331 P Renfrey

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chipstead
	v
	Cobham
	I.Hart (111)
	210 W Boyle
	301 B Reader

	Horsham YMCA
	v
	Crowborough Athletic
	L.Gordon (108)
	269 A King
	251 M Hayden

	Middlesex Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Harefield Utd
	v
	Hayes & Yeading Utd
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 26th November 2008
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	v
	Sutton Utd
	C. Evans (6)
	221 M Choi
	295 S Podsadny

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Fleet Town
	v
	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	D.Goater (107)
	273 M Langley
	224 D Cooper

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chessington & Hook Utd
	v
	Godalming Town
	G. Dodd (3)
	323 S Williams
	229 L Davies

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 29th November 2008
	
	
	
	

	Suburban League Challenge Cup Round 2
	
	
	

	Burnham
	v
	Dunstable Town
	A.Mirza (18)
	319 J Was
	321 R Wheeler

	Camberley Town
	v
	Fleet Town
	C.O'Connor (120)
	329 C Green
	313 P Sturrock

	Hampton & Richmond Boro
	PP
	Boreham Wood
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	PP
	Uxbridge
	
	
	

	Ash Utd
	v
	Ashford Town (Middx)
	A.Thacker (26)
	292 D Osborn
	252 I Hempel

	Basingstoke Town
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	T. Hatt (10)
	118 S Lynch
	215 S Carter

	Corinthian-Casuals
	v
	AFC Wimbledon
	A. Hyne (12)
	257 S Hill
	260 D Holmwood

	Met Police
	v
	Eastleigh
	B. Lynch (15)
	207 T Beard
	295 S Podsadny

	Sutton Utd
	v
	Three Bridges
	M. Engelbreton (4)
	251 M Hayden
	229 L Davies

	Wealdstone
	PP
	Burgess Hill Town
	
	
	

	Whyteleafe
	v
	Uxbridge
	E. Moore (19)
	239 J Foss
	259 A Hodge

	Free: Wealdstone
	
	
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Hayes
	v
	Hampton & Richmond Boro
	D.Elkins (104)
	268 S Kenworthy
	298 A Rafique

	Bedfont Green
	v
	Northwood
	R.Was (133)
	297 C Randall
	278 J Lewis

	Boreham Wood
	v
	Amersham Town
	D.Goater (107)
	221 M Choi
	337 C Richards

	Bracknell Town
	v
	Berkhamsted Town
	T.Aslam (137)
	281 R Martin
	308 D Simpson

	Cove
	v
	Harefield Utd
	R. Green (109)
	305 R Shields
	341 A Willis

	Leighton Town
	v
	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	B. Capel (102)
	214 S Capel
	254 B Herbert

	Newport Pagnell Town
	v
	North Greenford Utd
	I.Hart (111)
	272 B Kyriacou
	211 D Burke

	Sandhurst Town
	v
	Bedfont 
	E.Forlemu (105)
	233 A Drew
	326 S Woodison

	
	
	
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chipstead
	v
	Crowborough Athletic
	S Tyler (130)
	289 R O'Sullivan
	231 J DeRennes

	Cobham
	v
	Horley Town
	D Barker (100)
	339 G Heighes
	217 M Castle

	Colliers Wood Utd
	v
	Merstham
	P O'Loughlin (121)
	220 M Chapman
	341 Ms S Hobbs

	East Grinstead Town
	v
	Horsham YMCA
	G Rodber (127)
	276 J Leslie
	265 P Jones

	Eastbourne Borough
	v
	Godalming Town
	S Wade (131)
	222 R Cole *
	309 S Simpson *

	Leatherhead
	v
	Walton Casuals
	A Fox (106)
	314 M Thomas
	237 O Fashina

	Molesey
	v
	Raynes Park Vale
	K Murray (119)
	264 B Jones
	235 M Etheridge

	Oakwood
	v
	Chessington & Hook Utd
	S.Rowden (139)
	274 A Lawson
	302 B Rowland

	Free: Croydon Athletic, Epsom & Ewell
	
	
	

	London Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Cockfosters
	v
	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	
	
	

	Kent Intermediate Cup 
	
	
	
	
	

	Faversham Town
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	
	
	

	Mid Sussex Senior Charity Cup
	
	
	
	

	Hurstpierpoint
	v
	Burgess Hill Town
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	* joint Travel
	


NEW NOTICES
AMERSHAM TOWN        Suburban League Secretary Lee Wiles has resigned – Until further notice all contact should                
                                  be with Club Secretary Terry Welch. Details as per Handbook
UXBRIDGE                      Suburban League Secretary Peter Granville is unavailable until 22nd November.  In his                  
                                  absence please contact Phil Granville – 8 Turnstone Way, Aylesbury, Bucks. HP19 0WW. 

                    Phone:- 01296 381882 (H) 07816 515748 (M) Email:- psgran@yahoo.co.uk
NOTICES

Chipstead                       Derek Parsons is not available until Sunday 23rd November 2008.  In his absence please contact                       


    Tony Stone

                                         Phone:- 01372 751934(H) 07989 562569 EMail:- tony.stone@photo-me.co.uk
Hampton & Richmond Borough

                                         Nick Horley has lost all his emails and internet accounts.

                                         Until further notice please use following Email address for him:-

                                         hrbfcsecretary@googlemail.com
League Tables as at 8 November 2008
	Top of Form

PremierBottom of Form
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts
	
	Northern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Eastleigh
	13
	9
	3
	1
	31
	20
	11
	30
	
	Hampton & Richmond Borough
	15
	11
	2
	2
	37
	14
	23
	35

	Wealdstone
	13
	9
	2
	2
	25
	13
	12
	29
	
	Beaconsfield Sycob
	14
	10
	2
	2
	32
	9
	23
	32

	Basingstoke Town
	15
	8
	4
	3
	28
	15
	13
	28
	
	Northwood
	14
	8
	3
	3
	38
	21
	17
	27

	Uxbridge
	14
	8
	2
	4
	28
	19
	9
	26
	
	Fleet Town
	13
	7
	4
	2
	40
	21
	19
	25

	Metropolitan Police
	15
	7
	4
	4
	29
	26
	3
	25
	
	Amersham Town
	14
	8
	1
	5
	33
	27
	6
	25

	Sutton United
	16
	7
	3
	6
	40
	27
	13
	24
	
	Camberley Town
	15
	6
	3
	6
	37
	32
	5
	21

	Tooting & Mitcham United
	15
	6
	4
	5
	35
	30
	5
	22
	
	Harefield United
	15
	5
	5
	5
	31
	25
	6
	20

	Dunstable Town
	14
	6
	4
	4
	25
	21
	4
	22
	
	Berkhamstead Town
	15
	6
	2
	7
	29
	31
	-2
	20

	Burgess Hill Town
	14
	6
	2
	6
	19
	28
	-9
	20
	
	North Greenford United
	14
	6
	2
	6
	22
	34
	-12
	20

	AFC Wimbledon
	14
	5
	4
	5
	22
	16
	6
	19
	
	Bedfont Green
	11
	5
	4
	2
	26
	15
	11
	19

	Tonbridge Angels
	14
	5
	2
	7
	22
	19
	3
	17
	
	AFC Hayes
	14
	5
	2
	7
	19
	23
	-4
	17

	Ash Utd
	13
	4
	3
	6
	15
	25
	-10
	15
	
	Leighton Town
	15
	4
	5
	6
	25
	32
	-7
	17

	Burnham
	12
	4
	2
	6
	15
	22
	-7
	14
	
	Boreham Wood
	12
	4
	2
	6
	24
	22
	2
	14

	Three Bridges
	12
	3
	4
	5
	12
	17
	-5
	13
	
	Bracknell Town
	14
	4
	2
	8
	13
	28
	-15
	14

	Chalfont St Peter
	11
	4
	0
	7
	21
	31
	-10
	12
	
	Bedfont
	14
	3
	3
	8
	16
	35
	-19
	12

	Corinthian-Casuals
	16
	2
	5
	9
	27
	41
	-14
	11
	
	Sandhurst Town
	13
	2
	5
	6
	26
	36
	-10
	11

	Ashford Town (Middx)
	12
	3
	1
	8
	18
	28
	-10
	10
	
	Cove
	14
	2
	2
	10
	14
	43
	-29
	8

	Whyteleafe
	15
	0
	7
	8
	16
	30
	-14
	7
	
	Newport Pagnell Town
	10
	1
	3
	6
	13
	27
	-14
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Southern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Eastbourne Borough
	15
	13
	0
	2
	52
	24
	28
	39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Leatherhead
	15
	12
	2
	1
	47
	14
	33
	38
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Croydon Athletic
	15
	10
	3
	2
	31
	18
	13
	33
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cobham
	15
	8
	2
	5
	40
	45
	-5
	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Merstham
	15
	7
	3
	5
	50
	33
	17
	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Crowborough Athletic
	14
	7
	2
	5
	37
	29
	8
	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Raynes Park Vale
	14
	6
	2
	6
	24
	28
	-4
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Colliers Wood Utd
	15
	5
	4
	6
	32
	36
	-4
	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	13
	5
	3
	5
	25
	26
	-1
	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Walton Casuals
	15
	5
	3
	7
	31
	35
	-4
	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Oakwood
	14
	5
	2
	7
	35
	35
	0
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	East Grinstead Town
	15
	4
	3
	8
	33
	42
	-9
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Chessington & Hook United
	10
	4
	2
	4
	17
	17
	0
	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Horley Town
	13
	2
	5
	6
	24
	29
	-5
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Godalming Town
	11
	3
	2
	6
	19
	30
	-11
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Molesey
	13
	2
	1
	10
	20
	53
	-33
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Horsham YMCA
	10
	1
	3
	6
	10
	20
	-10
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Chipstead
	12
	2
	0
	10
	23
	36
	-13
	6 Bottom of Form
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